
 

 

Mt. Calvary Christian School Calendar (Tentative) 

2020-2021     
Information regarding any changes will be sent home via email and put on classroom calendars. 

 
Week of September 7 – student orientation dates to be announced 

       
Monday, September 14–First day of TK and 4’s classes.  Stay & Play starts. 
 
Tuesday, September 29 –First day of 3’s classes. 
 
Monday, October 12 – Columbus Day- No School  
 
Wednesday, November 11 –Veteran’s Day-No School 
 
Saturday, November 14– Parents Night Out or Date Night 4p.m.-7:30p.m. 
 
Wed, Thurs, & Fri, November 25, 26 & 27 - Thanksgiving Break-No School   
 
Thursday December 17- Last day of school before Christmas break  
 
Monday, December 21 – Monday, January 4 – Christmas Vacation no preschool classes     

 
Monday, January 4 - School reopens following Christmas break 
 
Monday, January 18 - Martin Luther King Jr. Day – No School 
 
Saturday, February 6 –T.B.D. if we will hold Parents Date Night Out 4p.m.-7:30p.m. 
 
Monday, February 15 – Friday, February 19 – Winter Break 
 
March 1-5 - Christian School Week 
  
Thursday, March 11– Parent Teacher conferences for all classes.  Stay and Play available  
8:00 a.m.- 4:00 p.m. 
 
Fri./Sat. mid-March fundraising event and Art Show 
 
Wed. March 17, 24, 31 & April  7, 14 – Parent/Toddler Class session 9:30 a.m.-11:00 a.m. 
 
Friday, April 2– Good Friday – No school  
 
Sunday, April 4 – Easter Sunday 
 
Monday, April 19 – Friday, April 23 – Spring Break- No school. 
 
Saturday, May 8– Parents Night Out or Date Night 4p.m.-7:30p.m. 
 



 

 

Thursday, May 27 – Closing Chapel for all classes. Older children graduate. Students should arrive 
at 9:00 am. Chapel will begin at 9:15 a.m. followed by a reception in the classrooms. Students are 
invited to stay after reception for a regular school day with dismissal at 11:45 am. Stay and Play 
available until 4pm  
 
Friday, May 28 – Last day of school  for children who attend Fridays 
 
Monday, May 31 - Memorial Day- No School 
 
Tues. June 1-4 and Mon. June 7-11- 2 Weeks of Summer Fun offered to interested families 
 
 

HAVE A BLESSED SUMMER!  


